18/8/24, 22:34

Posicion

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
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Barco

SCIROCO

HOLANDES
ERRANTE

TANO
BORNEO V
SEX MACHINE
WILUSA
PONACO
PERNUS II
LA QUERIDA
KRAKKEN
LALITO
QUIMERA

17
PHASEOLUS

OTRA VEZ STORM

FORTUNA
ZONCO

NIMBUS
ESCARLATA

Clase

MASTER
MIXTO

MASTER
MIXTO
MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO
MIXTO
GENERAL
MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO

PROMOCIONAL

MIXTO

PROMOCIONAL

MASTER

PROMOCIONAL

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Vela

31710
31040

29233
30459
29338
31785
28962
29341
3141

29828
31410
31222
31288
30452
24986
28986
29524

29233
23888

2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE

Club

CRG
CRG

CRG
CNC
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG

CRG
CRG

Sailwave results for 2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE at 2024

Results are final as of 22:33 on August 18, 2024

Timonel

ALE TRIGGIANO
DIEGO IGLESIAS

RUBEN ARIAS
TRIXI AGUSTI
JULIAN DEL CERRO
IGNACIO ALMARZA
MAXIMO ARZENO
RAMIRO IGLESIAS
MAURO DE MICHIEL
DANIEL COURTADE
MARCO SANUY
PABLO SAFAR
RAMIRO GENEVOIS
FELIPE FROGNIER

OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI

EDU PAESANI
ALE CUELLO

HERNAN MARTINEZ

JORGE FERNANDEZ
CALVO

Overall

CrewName

MARIANA SAFAR
CONI ANTONINI

GLADYS CORONEL
PACO AGUSTI
MARISOL MARTINEZ
NAHIR SAFAR

GABY VOLANTE

LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS
ALVARO ARANCIBIA
ERI BISCHBURG
GABRIELA CORTESE
MAJO HERNANDEZ
MARTIN LOYARTE
GUADA ROJAS

ARI QUIROGA
CECILIA SALOM
VICKY CUELLO

AGOSTINA PAESANI

BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ

CALVO

17/08-1°R

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

17/08-1°R 17/08-  18/08-3° 18/08 - 4°
2°R R R
1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0
(4.0) 2.0 4.0 1.0
(7.0) 4.0 1.0 4.0
2.0 (5.0) 3.0 3.0
3.0 3.0 (5.0) 5.0
6.0 (10.0) 6.0 7.0
5.0 6.0 (9.0) 9.0
10.0 11.0 (15.0) 6.0
(16.0) 8.0 8.0 10.0
9.0 (13.0) 10.0 11.0
8.0 12.0 12.0 8.0
11.0 (14.0) 7.0 12.0
12.0 7.0 (14.0) 14.0
13.0 9.0 11.0 (16.0)
14.0 (17.0) 13.0 13.0
15.0 (18.0) 17.0 15.0
(20.0 15.0 16.0 18.0
DSQ)
(18.0) 16.0 18.0 17.0
17.0 (20.0 19.0 19.0
DNF)

R5

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
10.0
7.0
(13.0)
12.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
17.0

18.0

20.0
DNS

Total

7.0
13.0

19.0
17.0
21.0
37.0
38.0
48.0
52.0
50.0
53.0
56.0
58.0
63.0
73.0
80.0
86.0

87.0
95.0

Nett

5.0
9.0

12.0
12.0
16.0
27.0
29.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
42.0
44.0
47.0
56.0
62.0
66.0

69.0
75.0
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Posicion
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Posiciéon

1
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Barco

SCIROCO
BORNEO V

SEX MACHINE
HOLANDES ERRANTE
PONACO
WILUSA

TANO

LALITO
KRAKKEN
PERNUS I
QUIMERA

17

PHASEOLUS
OTRA VEZ STORM
FORTUNA

LA QUERIDA
ESCARLATA
NIMBUS

ZONCO

Barco

SCIROCO
HOLANDES ERRANTE
SEX MACHINE

TANO

BORNEO V

PONACO

17
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Sailwave results for 2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE at 2024

Clase

MASTER

MIXTO

MIXTO

MIXTO

MIXTO
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MIXTO

MIXTO

MIXTO
MASTER

MIXTO
PROMOCIONAL
MIXTO
GENERAL
PROMOCIONAL
MASTER
PROMOCIONAL

Clase
MASTER
MIXTO
MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO
MIXTO
MASTER

Vela

31710
30459
29338
31040
28962
31785
29233
31410
29828
29341
31222
31288
30452
24986
28986
3141

23888
29233
29524

Club
CRG
CNC
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG

Timonel

ALE TRIGGIANO
TRIXI AGUSTI
JULIAN DEL CERRO
DIEGO IGLESIAS
MAXIMO ARZENO
IGNACIO ALMARZA
RUBEN ARIAS
MARCO SANUY
DANIEL COURTADE
RAMIRO IGLESIAS
PABLO SAFAR
RAMIRO GENEVOIS
FELIPE FROGNIER

OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI

EDU PAESANI
MAURO DE MICHIEL

JORGE FERNANDEZ CALVO

HERNAN MARTINEZ
ALE CUELLO

17/08-2°R

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Vela

31710
31040
29338
29233
30459
28962
31288

Club
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CNC
CRG
CRG

Timonel

ALE TRIGGIANO
DIEGO IGLESIAS
JULIAN DEL CERRO
RUBEN ARIAS
TRIXI AGUSTI
MAXIMO ARZENO
RAMIRO GENEVOIS

CrewName

MARIANA SAFAR
PACO AGUSTI
MARISOL MARTINEZ
CONI ANTONINI
GABY VOLANTE
NAHIR SAFAR
GLADYS CORONEL
GABRIELA CORTESE
ERI BISCHBURG
LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS
MAJO HERNANDEZ
MARTIN LOYARTE
GUADA ROJAS

ARI QUIROGA
CECILIA SALOM
ALVARO ARANCIBIA

BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ CALVO

AGOSTINA PAESANI
VICKY CUELLO

CrewName
MARIANA SAFAR
CONI ANTONINI
MARISOL MARTINEZ
GLADYS CORONEL
PACO AGUSTI

GABY VOLANTE
MARTIN LOYARTE

Place
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18
19
DSQ

Place

N OO o B~ wWwDN

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
20.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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Posicion Barco

8 LA QUERIDA
9 PHASEOLUS
10 WILUSA

11 PERNUS I
12 LALITO

13 KRAKKEN

14 QUIMERA

15 ZONCO

16 NIMBUS

17 OTRA VEZ STORM
18 FORTUNA
19 ESCARLATA

Posicion Barco

1 TANO

SCIROCO
BORNEO V
HOLANDES ERRANTE
SEX MACHINE
WILUSA
QUIMERA

LA QUERIDA
PONACO
KRAKKEN
PHASEOLUS
LALITO

OTRA VEZ STORM
17
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Sailwave results for 2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE at 2024

Clase
GENERAL
MIXTO
MASTER

MIXTO

MASTER

MIXTO

MIXTO
PROMOCIONAL
MASTER
PROMOCIONAL
MIXTO
PROMOCIONAL

Clase
MASTER
MASTER
MIXTO
MIXTO
MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO
GENERAL
MIXTO
MIXTO
MIXTO
MASTER
PROMOCIONAL
MASTER

Vela

3141

30452
31785
29341
31410
29828
31222
29524
29233
24986
28986
23888

Club
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG

Timonel

MAURO DE MICHIEL
FELIPE FROGNIER
IGNACIO ALMARZA
RAMIRO IGLESIAS
MARCO SANUY
DANIEL COURTADE
PABLO SAFAR

ALE CUELLO
HERNAN MARTINEZ
OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI
EDU PAESANI

JORGE FERNANDEZ CALVO

18/08 - 3°R

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Vela

29233
31710
30459
31040
29338
31785
31222
3141

28962
29828
30452
31410
24986
31288

Club
CRG
CRG
CNC
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG
CRG

Timonel

RUBEN ARIAS

ALE TRIGGIANO
TRIXI AGUSTI
DIEGO IGLESIAS
JULIAN DEL CERRO
IGNACIO ALMARZA
PABLO SAFAR
MAURO DE MICHIEL
MAXIMO ARZENO
DANIEL COURTADE
FELIPE FROGNIER
MARCO SANUY
OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI
RAMIRO GENEVOIS

CrewName

ALVARO ARANCIBIA
GUADA ROJAS
NAHIR SAFAR

LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS
GABRIELA CORTESE
ERI BISCHBURG
MAJO HERNANDEZ
VICKY CUELLO
AGOSTINA PAESANI
ARI QUIROGA
CECILIA SALOM
BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ CALVO

CrewName

GLADYS CORONEL
MARIANA SAFAR
PACO AGUSTI

CONI ANTONINI
MARISOL MARTINEZ
NAHIR SAFAR

MAJO HERNANDEZ
ALVARO ARANCIBIA
GABY VOLANTE

ERI BISCHBURG
GUADA ROJAS
GABRIELA CORTESE
ARI QUIROGA
MARTIN LOYARTE

Place
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNF

Place
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- A A A
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Points
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
20.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
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18/8/24, 22:34

Posicion Barco

15 PERNUS I
16 ZONCO

17 FORTUNA
18 NIMBUS

19 ESCARLATA

Posicion Barco

HOLANDES ERRANTE

RN

2 SCIROCO

3 BORNEO V

4 TANO

5 SEX MACHINE
6 PERNUS I

7 WILUSA

8 LALITO

9 PONACO

10 LA QUERIDA
11 KRAKKEN

12 QUIMERA

13 OTRA VEZ STORM
14 17

15 FORTUNA

16 PHASEOLUS
17 NIMBUS

18 ZONCO

19 ESCARLATA
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Sailwave results for 2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE at 2024

Clase

MIXTO
PROMOCIONAL
MIXTO
MASTER
PROMOCIONAL

Clase

MIXTO
MASTER

MIXTO
MASTER
MIXTO

MIXTO
MASTER
MASTER
MIXTO
GENERAL
MIXTO

MIXTO
PROMOCIONAL
MASTER

MIXTO

MIXTO

MASTER
PROMOCIONAL
PROMOCIONAL

Vela Club Timonel

29341 CRG RAMIRO IGLESIAS

29524 CRG ALE CUELLO

28986 CRG EDU PAESANI

29233 CRG HERNAN MARTINEZ

23888 CRG JORGE FERNANDEZ CALVO

18/08 -4°R

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Vela Club Timonel
31040 CRG DIEGO IGLESIAS
31710 CRG ALE TRIGGIANO
30459 CNC TRIXI AGUSTI
29233 CRG RUBEN ARIAS
29338 CRG JULIAN DEL CERRO
29341 CRG RAMIRO IGLESIAS
31785 CRG IGNACIO ALMARZA
31410 CRG MARCO SANUY
28962 CRG MAXIMO ARZENO
3141 CRG MAURO DE MICHIEL
29828 CRG DANIEL COURTADE
31222 CRG PABLO SAFAR
24986 CRG OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI
31288 CRG RAMIRO GENEVOIS
28986 CRG EDU PAESANI
30452 CRG FELIPE FROGNIER
29233 CRG HERNAN MARTINEZ
29524 CRG ALE CUELLO

CrewName

LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS

VICKY CUELLO

CECILIA SALOM

AGOSTINA PAESANI

BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ CALVO

CrewName

CONI ANTONINI
MARIANA SAFAR
PACO AGUSTI
GLADYS CORONEL
MARISOL MARTINEZ
LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS
NAHIR SAFAR
GABRIELA CORTESE
GABY VOLANTE
ALVARO ARANCIBIA
ERI BISCHBURG
MAJO HERNANDEZ
ARI QUIROGA
MARTIN LOYARTE
CECILIA SALOM
GUADA ROJAS
AGOSTINA PAESANI
VICKY CUELLO

Place
15
16
17
18
19

Place
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15
16
17
18

23888 CRG JORGE FERNANDEZ CALVO BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ CALVO 19

R5

Points
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
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18/8/24, 22:34 Sailwave results for 2° FECHA DEL NOA - 3° FECHA GPN - SNIPE at 2024

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Posicién Barco Clase Vela Club Timonel CrewName Place Points
1 SCIROCO MASTER 31710 CRG ALE TRIGGIANO MARIANA SAFAR 1 1.0
2 HOLANDES ERRANTE MIXTO 31040 CRG DIEGO IGLESIAS CONI ANTONINI 2 2.0
3 TANO MASTER 29233 CRG RUBEN ARIAS GLADYS CORONEL 3 3.0
4 BORNEO V MIXTO 30459 CNC TRIXIAGUSTI PACO AGUSTI 4 4.0
5 SEX MACHINE MIXTO 29338 CRG JULIAN DEL CERRO MARISOL MARTINEZ 5 5.0
6 PERNUS I MIXTO 29341 CRG RAMIRO IGLESIAS LUZ MARIA IGLESIAS 6 6.0
7 KRAKKEN MIXTO 29828 CRG DANIEL COURTADE ERI BISCHBURG 7 7.0
8 WILUSA MASTER 31785 CRG IGNACIO ALMARZA NAHIR SAFAR 8 8.0
9 PONACO MIXTO 28962 CRG MAXIMO ARZENO GABY VOLANTE 9 9.0
10 LA QUERIDA GENERAL 3141 CRG MAURO DE MICHIEL ALVARO ARANCIBIA 10 10.0
11 17 MASTER 31288 CRG RAMIRO GENEVOIS MARTIN LOYARTE 11 11.0
12 QUIMERA MIXTO 31222 CRG PABLO SAFAR MAJO HERNANDEZ 12 12.0
13 LALITO MASTER 31410 CRG MARCO SANUY GABRIELA CORTESE 13 13.0
14 PHASEOLUS MIXTO 30452 CRG FELIPE FROGNIER GUADA ROJAS 14 14.0
15 FORTUNA MIXTO 28986 CRG EDU PAESANI CECILIA SALOM 15 15.0
16 OTRA VEZ STORM PROMOCIONAL 24986 CRG OSVALDO ESCOSTEGUI ARI QUIROGA 16 16.0
17 ZONCO PROMOCIONAL 29524 CRG ALE CUELLO VICKY CUELLO 17 17.0
18 NIMBUS MASTER 29233 CRG HERNAN MARTINEZ AGOSTINA PAESANI 18 18.0
19 ESCARLATA PROMOCIONAL 23888 CRG JORGE FERNANDEZ CALVO BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ CALVO DNS 20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com
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